Liste organisateurs Challenge PACA Vieux Nice 9 fev 2020
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Arbitre

Numeéro lic
1756
1124
5803
10073
22674
24488
23457
16632
22993
10877
3556
8510

1090

Nom

LORRE
BENEVELLO
COULON
COULON
CHAPILLON
MAURICE
SAY
KASTENSSON
KASTENSSON
RICHARD
SZNAIDER
LOUVAT

ANDRE

Prénom
Annie
Olivier
Thibaud
Annick
Aurélie
Benjamin
Christopher
Jens
Lotta
Dominique
Patrick
Mathieu

Jean-Daniel

Catégorie
D60
H65
H65
D65
D40
H40
H45
H55
D55
H65
H70
H45

H70

Club

0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ
0615PZ

0404PZ



